
 

Monday, Jan 1 – Winter 
Break, New Year’s Day 

Tuesday, Jan 2 – No School, 
Winter Break 

Wednesday, Jan 3 – Get back 
to school!  

2nd Semester & 3rd Quarter 
begin! 

  
Friday, Jan 5 – JH Boys (5p) 

& Girls (4p) Basketball @ 
Stanton 

HS Boys (730p) & Girls (6pm) 
Basketball @ Stanton  

  
Monday, Jan 8 – HS Girls (6p) 
Basketball @ East Atchinson 

HS Boys (730p) Basketball @ 
East Atchinson (Tarkio 

Tournament) 

Thursday, Jan 11 – JH Girls 
(4p) vs Sidney @ Home 

 

 

Saturday, Jan 
13 – Omaha 

Performing Arts 
- Momma Mia 

Youth Basketball Tournament 

Monday, January 15 - No 
School (Martin Luther King JR 

Day) 

Jan 15 to Jan 20– HS 
Basketball Conferences 

Saturday, Jan 20 - Youth 
Basketball Tournament 

Monday, Jan 22 - HS Boys 
(730p) & HS Girls (6p) 

Basketball vs East Atchinson 
@ Home 

Friday, Jan 26 - HS Boys 
(730p) & HS Girls (6p) 

Basketball @ Rock Port 

Monday, Jan 29 - HS Boys 
(730) & HS Girls (6p) 

Basketball vs Whiting @ 
Home - PARENTS NIGHT! 

Tuesday, Jan 30 - HS Boys 
(630p) Basketball @ 

Shenandoah 

 


